XPWR247-120
Primary: 120Vrms, 60Hz
660V, 325mA Center Tapped
Dual 6.3V, 4A
Dual 5V, 4A
Class X
EDCOR Electronics Corporation
7130 National Parks Highway
Carlsbad, NM 88220
U.S.A.
(575) 887-6790
BLACK
BLACK
120V
RED
RED/BLACK
RED
330V
C.T.
330V
ORANGE
ORANGE
COMMON
6.3V
BROWN
BROWN
COMMON
6.3V
GREEN
GREEN
COMMON
5V
YELLOW
YELLOW
COMMON
5V